Cheshire F.1.T.A clout championships (open)
Monday 2nd May 2011

Record Status
Single & Double One Way Clout

Lord Patron: Danny Walsh

Judges: Neil Foden, Lindsey Lawrence and
Scott Gibson

Venue: Neston Company of archers
Wirral Rugby & cricket club
Thornton Common Road
Clatterbridge, Wirral

Results
Cheshire Champions
Recurve: Lady Champion Gentleman champion
Tracy Cross Peter Gregory
Compound: Lady Champion Gentleman champion
Helen Porter Graeme Steele
Barebow: Lady Champion Gentleman champion
Viv Guthrie Lee Padmore
Longbow: Lady Champion Gentleman champion
Amanda Slack Andy Rowlands

1°" Junior Girl Overall ~ Erin Mayer
1° Junior Boy Overall ~ Callum Quigley

Team Award Recurve — Stalybridge
Team Award Longbow - Kettering
Most Whites — Graham Renshaw

Best Clout — Erin Mayer



Lady Recurve 125 mtrs

1 Tracy Cross

2 Julie Sharkey
3 Marina Rose
4 Jude Wise

5 Tracey Mellor
6 Jennifer Millns
7 Christine Heap

8 Margaret Shorrock

9 Veronica Hilton
10 Anda Mayer
11 Sarah Lloyd
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Stalybridge
Stalybridge
Barnsley
Caldy
Stalybridge
Stalybridge
Adwalton Moor
Stalybridge
Bowbrook
Stalybridge
Neston

12 Susan Bedingham-165mt Eccles

Lady Barebow

1 Viv Guthrie

2 Audrey Battersby

3 Nina Horton
4 Janette Hindle

Neston
Eagle
Bebington
Rochdale

Lady Compound 165mtrs

1 Katie Foster
2 Helen Porter
3 Denys Barrett

4 Christine O'Mara

5 Kay Simpson

Lady Longbow

1 Amanda Slack
2 Tracey Scott

3 Rikki Renshaw
4 Ruth Winton

5 Jude Lane

Huddersfield Univ.

Neston
Harlequin
Phoenix
Stalybridge

Alsager
Nethermoss
Hafren Foresters
Liverpool Univ.
Eccles

Gents Recurve 165 mtrs

1 Neil Crickmore
2 Peter Gregory

3 Chris Battershy

4 Danny Walsh

5 Howard Montgomery

6 Steve Mayer

7 Robert Cheetham

8 Graham Carling

9 Gareth Carling-185mtrs
10 Howard McGlashan

11 David Littlejohn
12 Russell Lear

Bronte
Stalybridge
Eagle Bowmen
Adwalton Moor
Stalybridge
Stalybridge
Stalybridge
Adwalton Moor
Adwalton Moor
Stalybridge
Stalybridge
Stalybridge

1st Clout
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Gent Barebow
1 Mick Winsett
2 Martin O'Neill
3 Terry Astley
4 Johnathan Walton
5 Neil Fletcher
6 Winston Damerun
7 Graeme Gibson
8 Anthony Snowdon
9 Lee Padmore

Dearne Valley

Bebington
Killingworth
Bowbrook
Bebington
Bowbrook
Neston
Bowbrook
Bebington

Gents Compound 185 mtrs

1 Tony Osborn

2 Graeme Steel
3 lan Foster

4 Stephen Povey
5 Brian Taylor

6 Mick Fitzpatrick
7 Simon Hughes
8 Peter Fell

9 Mark Bathgate

Pepperstock
Neston
Barnsley
Neston
Harlequin
Barnsley
Bowbrook
Phoenix
Neston

Gents Longbow 165 mtrs

1 Rod Lyons
2 Dave Burnett
3 Russ Duffin
4 Graham Renshaw
5 Andy Rowlands
6 Chris Eccles
7 Dave Hankinson
8 Paul Wise
9 Ken Bryning
10 Barry Hignett
11 Ben Johnson
12 Jim Longman
13 Geoff Trimble
14 lan Scott
15 Tom Goodwin
15 John Petticrew
15 Andrew Perry
15 Peter Wheeldon
15 Andrew O'Malley

Mossley Hill
Kettering
Kettering

Hafren Foresters

CCB

Caldy
Stalybridge
Caldy
Bebington
Nethermoss

Liverpool Univ.
City of Chester
Wirral Archers

Nethermoss

Loughborough Uni
Wirral Archers

New Century
New Century
New Century

Junior Girl Recurve 75 mtrs

1 Rachel Hindle
2 Aneke Mayer

Rochdale
Stalybridge

Junior Girl Barebow 75 mtrs

1 Nicola Topliss

Neston

Junior Girl Recurve 90 mtrs

1 Erin Mayer
2 Sarah Conduit

Stalybridge
Stalybridge

36
35
34
32
28
16
11
10

Entered but did not shoot

36
36
35
36
26
36
26
27
31

OO0 OO0 O0OFrRrORFRPFPFW

13

21

36

NP OOIN O

0

13

ONDdMPMPMO

[cNeoNeoNoNoNoNol NeollolNolNoll BN il el RN

o

124
128
104
108
91
50
33
22

143
133
129
127
79
116
84
69
111

OO OO OFrLrOUEFru

24

72

127
12

72
69
69
65

35
26

72
70
70
69
61
71
61
54
Retired

OO O0OO0OOFLNEFEDNN

48
13

54

72
21

13
11
10
11

O NN

28
23
16
13
17

13

QOO0 O0OO0OO0OFrRPOO0CO0OOFRPFPFWWEFO-N

o

11

16

258
237
216
205
158
100
73
29

293
266
259
241
222
221
220
150

164
160
153
104

OO O0OOOFr, WU u

105
24

183

269
43



Junior Girl Recurve 110 mtrs
1 Victoria Mara Neston

Junior Boy Recurve 75 mtrs
1 Thomas Lear Stalybridge
2 Oliver Topliss Neston

Junior Boy Recurve 90 mtrs

1 Callum Quigley Stalybridge
2 Daniel McGlashan Stalybridge
3 Connor Davis Stalybridge
4 Joseph Mutch Stalybridge

Junior Boy Barebow 110 mtrs
1 Ryan Damerun Bowbrook

Junior Boy Recurve 110 mtrs
1 Conor Mellor Stalybridge
2 Adam Montgomery Stalybridge

Junior Boy Recurve 125 mtrs
1 Jack Grogan Nethermoss
2 James Maksym Stalybridge

Junior Boy Barebow 125 mtrs
1 Kieran Hobbs Bebington
2 Josh Montgomery Stalybridge

Junior Boy Compound 125 mtrs
1 Kieran Gould Neston
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